HOSTREGATTAN 2024 2024
VENUE EMPTY?

NYKOPINGS KANOTKLUBB

31.08 - 01.09.2024

RACE 201 D 18 K1 5000 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

© 00 N O 0o b~ W N

B R R P
A w N B O

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

10
9
6

13

14
8

11
3

12

16
1

17
2

18

STENING Rut
LINDEBERG Hilda
NYQVIST lise
SJIOSTROM Astrid
VARENDH Oda
LARSSON Alma
UPPENBERG Esther
HALLQVIST Alice
SUNDSTROM Tilda
HEURLIN Ellen
SANDNELL Linnea
ARVIDSSON Meja
LINDEN Meja
ADEM Selma

Created on 09.12.2025 04:57:38 | Page 1 of 1

SUN 15:11

KLUB RESULTAT
KakK 26:58:88
NKK 27:08:19
BKK 27:34:19
HuUKK 28:54:72
LOKK 28:55:97
HuKK 29:03:34
JKK 29:07:25
HuKK 29:49:59
BKK 29:50:81
KFKS 29:52:76
KKK 31:01:08
HuKK 31:26:99
NKK 31:57:52
KKK 32:05:18

Generated by RaceManager



