

RACE 201 D 18 K1 5000 FINAL

SUN 15:11

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	10	STENING Rut	KäKK	26:58:88
2	9	LINDEBERG Hilda	NKK	27:08:19
3	6	NYQVIST Ilse	BKK	27:34:19
4	13	SJÖSTRÖM Astrid	HuKK	28:54:72
5	14	VÄRENDH Oda	LöKK	28:55:97
6	8	LARSSON Alma	HuKK	29:03:34
7	11	UPPENBERG Esther	JKK	29:07:25
8	3	HALLQVIST Alice	HuKK	29:49:59
9	12	SUNDSTRÖM Tilda	BKK	29:50:81
10	16	HEURLIN Ellen	KFKS	29:52:76
11	1	SANDNELL Linnea	KKK	31:01:08
12	17	ARVIDSSON Meja	HuKK	31:26:99
13	2	LINDÉN Meja	NKK	31:57:52
14	18	ADEM Selma	KKK	32:05:18